Search

Date: 07/05/22

Time: 08:25:53 am

Name and Address

SLY CLINT &

PO BOX 460528
POLARIS MT 59746-0528

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

YR

21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11

Beaverhead County | Detail

Int. Date
12/01/21
05/24/22
12/04/20
03/25/21
12/03/19
12/03/19
11/30/18
05/21/19
11/27/17
05/30/18
12/09/16
05/30/17
12/03/15
06/03/16
11/25/14
05/11/15
11/18/13
05/30/14
11/16/12
05/13/13
11/28/11
05/29/12

BEAVERHEAD COUNTY

CATHY HUCKE

102 N WASHINGTON ST

Tax ID: 101664
Type: Real

Property Tax Query TW Range SC Description
05S/12W /28 Geo 0498-28-4-01-01-0000 ACRES 94.09, DAKOTA,
OHIO, VERMONT, POLARIS, POLARIS M.S., & DUMONT & WHITE LODES

Tax Date

12/03/21
05/31/22
12/04/20
05/31/21
12/06/19
05/31/20
12/07/18
05/31/19
11/30/17
05/31/18
12/09/16
05/31/17
12/04/15
05/31/16
11/30/14
05/31/15
11/30/13
05/31/14
11/30/12
05/31/13
12/02/11
05/31/12

Tax Amt

1,329.65
1,221.19
1,281.13
1,173.42
1,263.73
1,156.20
1,217.21
1,112.99
1,174.53
1,070.68
1,055.23

951.41
1,052.54

950.41
1,282.73
1,178.31
1,272.76
1,168.97
1,185.10
1,081.93
1,046.38

943.86

Penalty
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

© Copyright 2022. All Rights Reserved.

Interest
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

7/5/22, 8:26 AM

Total Amt

2,550.84

2,454.55

2,419.93

2,330.20

2,245.21

2,006.64

2,002.95

2,461.04

2,441.73

2,267.03

1,990.24

https://www.mtcounty.com/bmsrdl/bmsrdl.php?customer_id=943&ntax_i...il&body_include=tax_search_selection&current_app=tax&func=webtax4

Page 1 of 1



