Search 7/5/22, 8:26 AM

## **Beaverhead County | Detail**

Date: 07/05/22 Time: 08:25:53 am BEAVERHEAD COUNTY CATHY HUCKE 102 N WASHINGTON ST Tax ID: 101664 Type: Real

Name and Address SLY CLINT & PO BOX 460528 POLARIS MT 59746-0528 Property Tax Query TW Range SC Description 05S/12W /28 Geo 0498-28-4-01-01-0000 ACRES 94.09, DAKOTA, OHIO, VERMONT, POLARIS, POLARIS M.S., & DUMONT & WHITE LODES

	YR	Int. Date	Tax Date	Tax Amt	Penalty	Interest	Total Amt
Paid	21	12/01/21	12/03/21	1,329.65	0.00	0.00	2,550.84
Paid	21	05/24/22	05/31/22	1,221.19	0.00	0.00	
Paid	20	12/04/20	12/04/20	1,281.13	0.00	0.00	2,454.55
Paid	20	03/25/21	05/31/21	1,173.42	0.00	0.00	
Paid	19	12/03/19	12/06/19	1,263.73	0.00	0.00	2,419.93
Paid	19	12/03/19	05/31/20	1,156.20	0.00	0.00	
Paid	18	11/30/18	12/07/18	1,217.21	0.00	0.00	2,330.20
Paid	18	05/21/19	05/31/19	1,112.99	0.00	0.00	
Paid	17	11/27/17	11/30/17	1,174.53	0.00	0.00	2,245.21
Paid	17	05/30/18	05/31/18	1,070.68	0.00	0.00	
Paid	16	12/09/16	12/09/16	1,055.23	0.00	0.00	2,006.64
Paid	16	05/30/17	05/31/17	951.41	0.00	0.00	
Paid	15	12/03/15	12/04/15	1,052.54	0.00	0.00	2,002.95
Paid	15	06/03/16	05/31/16	950.41	0.00	0.00	
Paid	14	11/25/14	11/30/14	1,282.73	0.00	0.00	2,461.04
Paid	14	05/11/15	05/31/15	1,178.31	0.00	0.00	
Paid	13	11/18/13	11/30/13	1,272.76	0.00	0.00	2,441.73
Paid	13	05/30/14	05/31/14	1,168.97	0.00	0.00	
Paid	12	11/16/12	11/30/12	1,185.10	0.00	0.00	2,267.03
Paid	12	05/13/13	05/31/13	1,081.93	0.00	0.00	
Paid	11	11/28/11	12/02/11	1,046.38	0.00	0.00	1,990.24
Paid	11	05/29/12	05/31/12	943.86	0.00	0.00	

<sup>©</sup> Copyright 2022. All Rights Reserved.